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Employee
Roger Zimmerman

Rodney Vigstol

Wesley Hakari
Alicia Feist
Rhonda Erickson

Robert Johnson

Employee
Robert Markise
Mark Gaffney
Tim Saddler

Tim Kray

Greg Young
Kathryn Niemeier

Employee
Richard Love
Owen Grimm
Cody Mason
Daniel Osborn
Jeremy Kraemer
Scott Olson
Justin Eddleman

Bernard Vonrentzell

Donald Kendall
Julie Kerns

Employee
Marlyn Beisner

Darrin Divis

Craig Brumley
Steven Rasmussen

Title

FSDO Manager

Frontline Manager (Airworthiness)
Frontline Manager (Operations)
Administrative Officer
Management Program Assistant

Aviation Safety Technician

Operations Unit
Title
Principal Operations Inspector
Principal Operations Inspector
Principal Operations Inspector
Principal Operations Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector

Aviation Safety Assistant

Airworthiness Unit
Title
Principal Maintenance Inspector
Principal Maintenance Inspector
Principal Maintenance Inspector
Principal Avionics Inspector
Principal Maintenance Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector

Aviation Safety Assistant

Duncan Repair Station CMT
Title
Principal Avionics Inspector
Assistant Principal Maintenance Inspector
Principal Maintenance Inspector

Assistant Principal Avionics Inspector

Phone

(402) 458-7802
(402) 458-7807
(402) 458-7832
(402) 458-7803
(402) 458-7813
(402) 458-7815

Phone

(402) 458-7823
(402) 458-7812
(402) 458-7809
(402) 458-7824
(402) 458-7805
(402) 458-7801

Phone

(402) 458-7810
(402) 458-7820
(402) 458-7832
(402) 458-7826
(402) 458-7831
(402) 458-7822
(402) 458-7804
(402) 458-7808
(402) 458-7829
(402) 458-7801

Phone

(402) 458-7818
(402) 458-7819
(402) 458-7816
(402) 458-7821

Updated October 24, 2016


mailto:Roger.N.Zimmerman@faa.gov
mailto:Rodney.A.Vigstol@faa.gov
mailto:Wesley.J.Hakari@faa.gov
mailto:Alicia.Feist@faa.gov
mailto:Rhonda.Erickson@faa.gov
mailto:Robert.F.Johnson@faa.gov
mailto:Robert.Markise@faa.gov
mailto:Mark.m.Gaffney@faa.gov
mailto:tim.saddler@faa.gov
mailto:timothy.kray@faa.gov
mailto:greg.r.young@faa.gov
mailto:Kathryn.Niemeier@faa.gov
mailto:Richard.Love@faa.gov
mailto:owen.grimm@faa.gov
mailto:cody.mason@fa.gov
mailto:Daniel.R.Osborn@faa.gov
mailto:Jeremy.Kraemer@faa.gov
mailto:Scott.M.Olson@faa.gov
mailto:Justin.Eddleman@faa.gov
mailto:Bernard.Vonrentzell@faa.gov
mailto:Donald.Kendall@faa.gov
mailto:Julie.Kerns@faa.gov
mailto:Marlyn.Beisner@faa.gov
mailto:darrin.divis@faa.gov
mailto:craig.a.brumley@faa.gov
mailto:steven.rasmussen@faa.gov

	Lincoln FSDO Employee Directory

